Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 02408 GMC Soma Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47
Total: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02408 GMC Soma Team: 02401 TOBICCO
Host Location: Billiards Soma Host Location: Billiard Risk
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*9 0 00101 Shiraishi, Makoto ¥3,000 N*2 0 03845 Matsukiyo, Fuminori
*6 1 03736 Fujie, Masanori N*5 1 00354 Shinozaki, Kazuho
* 4 1 08967 Tanaka, Jun N* 3 1 01244 Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
N*2 0 05750 Itoda, Katsuya ¥3,000 *4 1 05568 Hatakeyama, Masaaki
* 2 1 09345 Ageha, Natsume N*2 0 01987 Kuwahara, Akira
* 2 1 02140 Okada, Kaori *4 1 01834 Fukumiya, Akira
N* 2 0 10248 Harasawa, Misuzu ¥3,000 N*2 0 05956 Komatsu, Naoto
* 2 1 10624 Muya, Kazunori * 2 1 10140 Ichikawa, Jun
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02403) Chopper On 1/29/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku

02408

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02401 TOBICCO
For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 02408 GMC Soma
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47
48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47

Visiting Team

N*9 0 00101 Shiraishi, Makoto ¥3,000 N*2 0 03845
*6 1 03736 Fujie, Masanori N*5 1 00354
* 4 1 08967 Tanaka, Jun N*3 1 01244
N*2 0 05750 Itoda, Katsuya ¥3,000 *4 1 05568
* 2 1 09345 Ageha, Natsume N*2 0 01987
* 2 1 02140 Okada, Kaori *4 1 01834
N* 2 0 10248 Harasawa, Misuzu ¥3,000 N*2 0 05956
* 2 1 10624 Muya, Kazunori *2 1 10140
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Visiting Team 02401

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02401 TOBICCO
Billiards Soma Host Location: Billiard Risk

SL MP Player # Name

Matsukiyo, Fuminori
Shinozaki, Kazuho
Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
Hatakeyama, Masaaki
Kuwahara, Akira
Fukumiya, Akira
Komatsu, Naoto
Ichikawa, Jun

(02405) MAIAM On 1/29/2019 At Point Ogikubo

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02406 AZ.Vegas

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 48 52 56 44
Total: 48 52 56 44

Home Team

Team: 02406 AZ.Vegas
Host Location: AZ.Place

SL MP Player #
N*5 0 05952
N*5 0 04104

*4 1 08243
N*4 0 08893
N*5 0 10139
N=*1 1 10226

*9 1 03395

*2 1 10407

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Okiyama, Toshiki
Hashimoto, Sanae
Konishi, Chikako
Kikuchi, Akiko
Nagatomo, Takuya
Iguma, Nanami
Nagae, Shimon
Mizuguchi, Wakana

5
23
23

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
72 53
72 53

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
47
47

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02403 Chopper
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #

*6 0 03671
N*3 0 04834
*3 1 08811
*3 1 04751
*5 1 02984
N*5 0 04007
*6 1 05393
*4 1 09857

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Watanabe, Hiroyuki
lijima, Masanari
Enomoto, Kazuki
Nomoto, Naohiko
Takeda, Mari
Takashima, Shigenori
Takasaki, Genki
Hatakeyama, Jun

(02402) alcoolique On 1/29/2019 At Billiard Risk

02406

¥3,000

¥3,000



Visiting Team 02403
Scoresheet for Team: 02403 Chopper Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47
Total: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02406 AZ.Vegas Team: 02403 Chopper

Host Location: AZ.Place Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N*5 0 05952 Okiyama, Toshiki ¥3,000 *6 0 03671 Watanabe, Hiroyuki

N*5 0 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae ¥3,000 N*3 0 04834 lijima, Masanari ¥3,000
* 4 1 08243 Konishi, Chikako * 3 1 08811 Enomoto, Kazuki

N*4 0 08893 Kikuchi, Akiko ¥3,000 *3 1 04751 Nomoto, Naohiko

N*5 0 10139 Nagatomo, Takuya ¥3,000 *5 1 02984 Takeda, Mari

N*1 1 10226 Iguma, Nanami ¥3,000 N*5 0 04007 Takashima, Shigenori ¥3,000
*9 1 03395 Nagae, Shimon *6 1 05393 Takasaki, Genki
* 2 1 10407 Mizuguchi, Wakana *4 1 09857 Hatakeyama, Jun

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02408) GMC Soma On 1/29/2019 At Bagus Shinjuku



Home Team 02404

Scoresheet for Team: 02404 KOMARI JAPAN Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47
Total: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 KOMARI JAPAN Team: 02405 MAIAM
Host Location: King Dome Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 05826 Hino, Kenta *6 1 02293 Miura, Mai
*5 1 08241 Watanabe, Takumi N=*7 1 00048 Shioda, Takayuki
*2 1 08242 Senoo, Mariko N*4 0 05990 Hayashi, Mitsuharu
*4 0 09014 Kuga, Yusuke N*4 0 07680 Manno, Taishi
* 4 1 08579 Hashimoto, Ryo N*2 0 04752 Yoshii, Tetsuo
*9 1 04058 Ogasawara, Shingo N*2 0 09779 Chmura, Michael
*1 1 10623 Noma, Miyu *4 1 02584 Sawada, Hayato
*4 1 04079 Kimura, Yusuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02407) enjoy On 1/29/2019 At Billiards Soma

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team 02405

Scoresheet for Team: 02405 MAIAM Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47
Total: 48 52 56 44 23 72 53 47

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 KOMARI JAPAN Team: 02405 MAIAM
Host Location: King Dome Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 05826 Hino, Kenta *6 1 02293 Miura, Mai
*5 1 08241 Watanabe, Takumi N=*7 1 00048 Shioda, Takayuki
*2 1 08242 Senoo, Mariko N*4 0 05990 Hayashi, Mitsuharu
*4 0 09014 Kuga, Yusuke N*4 0 07680 Manno, Taishi
* 4 1 08579 Hashimoto, Ryo N*2 0 04752 Yoshii, Tetsuo
*9 1 04058 Ogasawara, Shingo N*2 0 09779 Chmura, Michael
*1 1 10623 Noma, Miyu *4 1 02584 Sawada, Hayato
*4 1 04079 Kimura, Yusuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02401) TOBICCO On 1/29/2019 At Point Ogikubo

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02402 alcoolique

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 02402 alcoolique

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
48 52 56 44
48 52 56 44

Billiard Risk

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
A OO DNDNDNDNDN

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P P OR PR OLR

01769
02926
07537
08501
09479
01823
08305
01770

Mizukane, Haru
Shiotsu, Masako
Fujimoto, Masako
Kurihara, Natsumi
Asakawa, Ai
Horinoe, Kayoko
Sato, Tomonobu
Tomimoto, Yoichiro

5
23
23

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
72 53
72 53
¥3,000

8
47
47

Visiting Team
Team: 02407 enjoy

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Host Location: Billiards Soma

SL MP Player #

*6 1 06920
N*4 1 07549
N*5 0 07969

*3 1 09483
N*2 0 09898

*5 1 09899
N*1 0 08573

*3 1 08825

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Okuyama, Mamoru
Matsumura, Gaku
Ogiso, Osamu

Aiba, Junji

Sato, Shuichi
Katsuragawa, Hiroei
Higa, Ayumi
Takano, Manae

(02406) AZ.Vegas On 1/29/2019 At Billiard Risk

02402

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02407 enjoy

For Week Number:

Division: Josai | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4

48 52 56 44

Total: 48 52 56 44

Home Team

Team: 02402 alcoolique

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
*5 0 01769

02926

07537

08501

09479

01823

08305

01770

,(.
A OONNNN
P P OR PR OLR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard Risk

Name

Mizukane, Haru
Shiotsu, Masako
Fujimoto, Masako
Kurihara, Natsumi
Asakawa, Ai
Horinoe, Kayoko
Sato, Tomonobu
Tomimoto, Yoichiro

5
23
23

2/16 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
72 53
72 53
¥3,000

8
47
47

Visiting Team
Team: 02407 enjoy
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*6 1 06920
N*4 1 07549
N*5 0 07969

*3 1 09483
N*2 0 09898

*5 1 09899
N*1 0 08573

*3 1 08825

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Visiting Team 02407

Division Rep(s):

Billiards Soma

Name

Okuyama, Mamoru
Matsumura, Gaku
Ogiso, Osamu

Aiba, Junji

Sato, Shuichi
Katsuragawa, Hiroei
Higa, Ayumi
Takano, Manae

(02404) KOMARI JAPAN On 1/29/2019 At Billiards Soma

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000



